
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Basement Bath 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Com. Accessory Structure 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Com./Ind New Construction 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Com./Ind. Addition 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Com./Ind. Alteration 4 3 1 0 4 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 16

Demolition 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 7

Drain Tile Replacement 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 6

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Fire Repair 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Fireplace/Wood Stove 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Generator 16 11 5 0 11 15 12 13 0 0 0 0 83

Mobile Home 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Plumbing (Additional) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Conductor) 0 1 6 1 1 8 9 5 0 0 0 0 31

Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 0 0 0 0 0 1 28 12 0 0 0 0 41

Plumbing (Misc.) 2 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 10

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

Plumbing (Sanitary Sewer) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Water Heater) 0 1 3 1 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 14

Plumbing (Water Service) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Pole Barn 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 0 0 0 0 11

Pool (Above-Ground) 0 0 0 0 9 8 7 2 0 0 0 0 26

Pool (In-Ground) 0 0 0 0 5 14 15 8 0 0 0 0 42

Res. Accessory Structure 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Res. Addition 1 2 1 0 5 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 33

Res. Alteration 4 4 3 0 13 10 8 5 0 0 0 0 47

Res. Garage Attached 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. Garage Detached 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3

Res. Single Family 9 11 4 0 18 8 11 8 0 0 0 0 69

Sewer Tap 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Shed/Gazebo 3 1 3 0 16 18 14 14 0 0 0 0 69

Solar System 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Sump Pump 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

((Grand Total)) 44 37 29 3 99 103 127 104 0 0 0 0 546

Permit Unit Summary By Month - August 2020
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Permit Report By Type
08/01/2020 - 08/31/2020

Permit Type: All

Basement Bath

5795 NEWHOUSE ROADSEAN TOWLSON2020-33437 57.07-1-8.21 08/28/2020 $5,000.00 $100.00

Total:Basement Bath

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$5,000.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

9670 Main StBRETT SWIATEK2020-32911 71.15-1-13 08/26/2020 $150,000.00 $1,191.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

1

$1,191.00$150,000.00

Demolition

7295 Transit RdLAMPARELLI CONSTRUCTION2020-33441 29.00-1-11 08/28/2020 $14,000.00 $100.00

Total:Demolition

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$14,000.00

Drain Tile Replacement

5154 Hillcrest DrFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2020-33346 72.06-1-1 08/03/2020 $9,670.00 $45.00

9640 Brauer RdFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2020-33439 6.00-4-18.12 08/27/2020 $3,150.00 $45.00

Total:Drain Tile Replacement

Amount Totals:

2

$90.00$12,820.00

Fire Repair

6180 Goodrich RdSTEPHEN SCALISE2020-33278 44.14-2-67 08/11/2020 $35,000.00 $100.00

Total:Fire Repair

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$35,000.00

Generator

4561 GENTWOOD DRIVEDavid Jernigan2020-33322 70.18-7-19 08/04/2020 $4,400.00 $75.00

9060 Winding Creek LnSOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2020-33353 44.09-5-11 08/07/2020 $9,000.00 $75.00

9505 Clarence Center RdBUFFALO POWER SYSTEMS2020-33354 44.19-4-13 08/07/2020 $9,000.00 $75.00

5558 HERONS GLENBUFFALO POWER SYSTEMS2020-33371 58.15-6-14 08/17/2020 $8,000.00 $75.00

5045 Kraus RdHDJ BUILDERS, INC2020-33372 71.02-2-15.1 08/17/2020 $25,000.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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9239 Via Cimato DrGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2020-33394 44.10-4-40 08/17/2020 $8,200.00 $75.00

8390 Black Walnut DrZENNER & RITTER, INC.2020-33395 43.10-4-81 08/17/2020 $10,000.00 $75.00

8865 Clarence Center RdBUFFALO POWER SYSTEMS2020-33400 43.16-4-1 08/20/2020 $5,500.00 $75.00

4913 Eastbrooke PlZENNER & RITTER, INC.2020-33415 70.10-5-1 08/24/2020 $8,844.00 $75.00

7887 Northfield RdCZUBAJ ELECTRIC2020-33432 17.00-2-50.2 08/25/2020 $11,000.00 $75.00

8394 WILLIAM SMITH WAYBROKX ENTERPRISES, INC.2020-33434 70.07-5-24 08/27/2020 $8,500.00 $75.00

5341 Coyote CtHOME POWER SYSTEMS2020-33450 57.19-5-27 08/31/2020 $13,887.00 $75.00

5340 KRAUS ROAD (#40)ZENNER & RITTER, INC.2020-33455 08/31/2020 $5,912.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

13

$975.00$127,243.00

Plumbing (Additional)

7566 Goodrich RdJOHN VACCARO2020-33340 18.00-2-31 08/12/2020 $2,000.00 $100.00

Total:Plumbing (Additional)

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$2,000.00

Plumbing (Conductor)

9688 Carmelo CtTODD RUSSO2020-33366 44.11-4-22 08/10/2020 $3,000.00 $45.00

9710 Cobblestone DrJAMES MARFURT2020-33370 71.07-3-10 08/10/2020 $4,800.00 $45.00

5081 Thompson RdTHOMAS BARDEN2020-33375 71.06-1-4 08/11/2020 $7,000.00 $45.00

7089 Salt RdWILLIAM MILLER2020-33380 31.00-1-8.2 08/12/2020 $12,905.00 $45.00

5667 Glen Iris DrJAMES LOBUE2020-33381 58.11-2-2 08/13/2020 $1,000.00 $45.00

Total:Plumbing (Conductor)

Amount Totals:

5

$225.00$28,705.00

Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

5154 Hillcrest DrFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2020-33344 72.06-1-1 08/04/2020 $2,774.00 $45.00

9635 Keller RdWILLIAM MILLER2020-33378 44.11-2-5 08/12/2020 $13,520.00 $45.00

8381 Black Walnut DrWILLIAM MILLER2020-33379 43.10-4-36 08/12/2020 $7,915.00 $45.00

8649 Millcreek DrRALPH PETERS2020-33403 43.15-4-17 08/18/2020 $3,100.00 $45.00

Total:Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

Amount Totals:

4

$180.00$27,309.00

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

5733 WATERFORD LANESEAN TOWLSON2020-33324 58.05-7-6 08/31/2020 $250.00 $45.00

8384 WILLIAM SMITH WAYSEAN TOWLSON2020-33325 70.07-5-23 08/31/2020 $250.00 $45.00

5744 WATERFORD LANESEAN TOWLSON2020-33326 58.05-7-18 08/31/2020 $250.00 $45.00

5462 WATERLEFE DRIVESEAN TOWLSON2020-33327 58.15-7-17 08/31/2020 $250.00 $45.00

Permit # Valuation
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5365 MARGUERITES WAYSEAN TOWLSON2020-33328 58.17-7-4 08/31/2020 $250.00 $45.00

5968 Corinne LnMARK KREUDER2020-33358 44.17-4-25 08/07/2020 $3,250.00 $45.00

5974 Corinne LnMARK KREUDER2020-33359 44.17-4-26 08/07/2020 $3,250.00 $45.00

8979 MARCOS HIDEAWAYJOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS2020-33376 58.17-7-8 08/12/2020 $4,500.00 $45.00

9834 LONGLEAF TRAILJOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS2020-33377 58.16-3-20 08/12/2020 $4,500.00 $45.00

4932 ANFIELD ROADMARK GFROERER2020-33443 70.07-5-30 08/28/2020 $275.00 $45.00

4942 ANFIELD ROADMARK GFROERER2020-33444 70.07-5-31 08/28/2020 $275.00 $45.00

8984 MARCOS HIDEAWAYMARK KREUDER2020-33445 58.17-7-16 08/31/2020 $3,900.00 $45.00

Total:Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

Amount Totals:

12

$540.00$21,200.00

Plumbing (Misc.)

5010 Hillcrest DrMARSHA DOLLENDORF2020-33391 72.06-1-14 08/13/2020 $3,500.00 $35.00

5463 WATERLEFE DRIVEJEFF & MICHELLE BAKER2020-33406 58.15-7-16 08/19/2020 $5,000.00 $100.00

Total:Plumbing (Misc.)

Amount Totals:

2

$135.00$8,500.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

8360 Black Walnut DrTIMOTHY HARRIS2020-33369 43.10-4-93 08/07/2020 $1,000.00 $45.00

10190 Clarence Center RdJAMES FREY2020-33422 45.17-1-13 08/26/2020 $1,800.00 $45.00

4880 Ledge LnJOSEPH COLLESANO2020-33428 70.10-1-5 08/25/2020 $2,000.00 $45.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

3

$135.00$4,800.00

Plumbing (Sanitary Sewer)

4590 ShimervilleANTHONY CELLINO2020-33449 70.16-3-10 08/28/2020 $8,515.00 $45.00

Total:Plumbing (Sanitary Sewer)

Amount Totals:

1

$45.00$8,515.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

5380 Thompson RdWILLIAM BOSSE2020-33345 58.13-1-7 08/04/2020 $1,096.00 $45.00

4368 White Acres RdMARSHA DOLLENDORF2020-33390 71.17-1-37 08/14/2020 $1,300.00 $45.00

4985 Sandstone CtZENNER & RITTER, INC.2020-33416 71.07-1-61 08/20/2020 $2,660.00 $45.00

5170 Ledge LnMARSHA DOLLENDORF2020-33417 57.18-1-21 08/20/2020 $1,372.00 $45.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

4

$180.00$6,428.00

Pole Barn

5795 NEWHOUSE ROADTNT BUILDERS2020-32945 57.07-1-8.21 08/13/2020 $35,000.00 $538.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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(BUILDING) Pavilion 3 10000 Clarence
Center Rd

BLISS CONSTRUCTION LLC2020-33120 44.00-4-16 08/24/2020 $200,000.00 $0.00

6910 Heise RdSTATELY BUILDERS, INC2020-33243 29.00-3-9.12 08/05/2020 $30,000.00 $304.00

Total:Pole Barn

Amount Totals:

3

$842.00$265,000.00

Pool (Above-Ground)

6890 Heise RdMichael Lin2020-33336 29.00-3-9.22 08/06/2020 $4,000.00 $50.00

9374 Pinyon CtPHILLIP TUDISCO2020-33421 44.10-3-7 08/28/2020 $4,500.00 $50.00

Total:Pool (Above-Ground)

Amount Totals:

2

$100.00$8,500.00

Pool (In-Ground)

10555 Clarence Center RdSWIMCO POOLS2020-33085 59.00-3-13.11 08/11/2020 $48,000.00 $100.00

6369 Cloverleaf CirCHAMELEON POOLS2020-33356 43.11-1-88 08/07/2020 $53,000.00 $100.00

7971 Northfield RdCOLLEY'S POOL, INC2020-33357 17.00-1-30 08/13/2020 $56,000.00 $100.00

5350 Via Del SoleCOLLEY'S POOL, INC2020-33365 57.19-5-5 08/07/2020 $86,000.00 $100.00

5463 WATERLEFE DRIVESWIMCO POOLS2020-33398 58.15-7-16 08/17/2020 $75,000.00 $100.00

5911 DONEGAL MANORBEAUTY POOLS2020-33405 44.17-3-36 08/19/2020 $60,000.00 $100.00

8158 Golden Oak CirCHAMELEON POOLS2020-33426 57.14-3-17 08/25/2020 $30,000.00 $100.00

10970 Howe RdPACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS,
INC.

2020-33440 59.00-4-38.2 08/27/2020 $41,000.00 $100.00

Total:Pool (In-Ground)

Amount Totals:

8

$800.00$449,000.00

Res. Accessory Structure

8815 Stahley RdJames Kanutsu2020-33362 43.16-1-13.11 08/18/2020 $8,500.00 $230.00

Total:Res. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

1

$230.00$8,500.00

Res. Addition

8181 Driftwood CtRobert Mikulec2019-32579 57.18-7-15 08/21/2020 $4,000.00 $117.00

8625 Tona Creek RdMichael Konitzer2020-33049 5.00-5-31 08/07/2020 $15,000.00 $100.00

4660 Greenbriar RdCOZZWILL, INC.2020-33175 70.14-3-24.2 08/24/2020 $375,000.00 $849.00

9648 Cobblestone DrHOUSECRAFTERS, LLC2020-33211 71.07-1-17 08/18/2020 $18,445.00 $100.00

5875 KILKENNY MANORBUFFALO WINDOW & DOOR, LLC2020-33218 58.05-5-17 08/11/2020 $15,000.00 $119.00

6326 Lakemont CtERIC & DEBI BENSON2020-33288 43.10-1-18 08/11/2020 $20,000.00 $100.00

8358 Black Walnut DrCR JACKSON ENTERPRISES2020-33293 43.10-4-94 08/20/2020 $20,000.00 $200.00

5467 FIREFLY COURTJM CUSTOM BUILDER, INC.2020-33347 58.15-7-5 08/25/2020 $10,000.00 $200.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:
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5090 Thompson RdFRANCIS SAUSEN2020-33386 71.05-3-4 08/28/2020 $12,000.00 $200.00

6260 Balsam Fir CtSTATELY BUILDERS, INC2020-33387 44.10-4-32 08/31/2020 $35,000.00 $108.00

Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

10

$2,093.00$524,445.00

Res. Alteration

6600 Westminster DrParag Desai2020-33170 43.06-5-19 08/05/2020 $20,000.00 $145.00

10865 Bodine RdALAN HUNT2020-33179 72.11-3-5 08/03/2020 $200,000.00 $1,377.00

6026 Elm StJEFF ALLAN2020-33273 44.19-1-15 08/04/2020 $35,000.00 $240.00

9285 MARTIN ROADKELKENBERG HOMES2020-33330 08/20/2020 $25,000.00 $145.00

10285 CLARENCE CENTER ROADKELKENBERG HOMES2020-33364 59.05-2-2.12 08/20/2020 $40,000.00 $212.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

5

$2,119.00$320,000.00

Res. Single Family

5346 BRIANNAS NOOKFORBES HOMES, INC2019-32608 58.17-8-10 08/10/2020 $650,000.00 $2,627.00

4902 ANFIELD ROADREGENCY BUILDERS LLC2020-32927 70.07-5-27 08/24/2020 $515,000.00 $6,326.00

8908 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKFORBES HOMES, INC2020-33065 58.17-9-7 08/10/2020 $700,000.00 $2,678.00

9305 TONAWANDA CREEK ROADLARABELL, LLC2020-33112 08/06/2020 $415,000.00 $1,966.00

5647 CREEKWOOD COURT EASTNATALE BUILDING CORP.2020-33280 57.10-6-17 08/05/2020 $660,000.00 $2,265.00

5374 BRIANNAS NOOKFORBES HOMES, INC2020-33297 58.17-8-17 08/11/2020 $775,000.00 $2,755.00

5545 HERONS GLENNATALE BUILDING CORP.2020-33308 58.15-6-3 08/20/2020 $1,200,000.00 $3,413.00

5583 CHATHAM LANEESSEX HOMES OF WNY, INC2020-33342 58.09-5-22 08/28/2020 $475,000.00 $2,357.00

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

8

$24,387.00$5,390,000.00

Shed/Gazebo

6580 Ashford CtScott Stewart2020-33206 43.06-5-18 08/04/2020 $5,000.00 $50.00

5250 Ledge LnGREGORY COLOMBO2020-33213 57.18-1-8 08/12/2020 $1,500.00 $50.00

5566 Via MarinaANDREW BINFIELD2020-33256 57.10-5-21 08/17/2020 $800.00 $50.00

9925 Greiner RdKevin Cotter2020-33260 58.20-1-9 08/04/2020 $1,500.00 $50.00

6240 Heise RdKENNETH & DIANE WOLF2020-33333 44.13-5-2 08/27/2020 $3,000.00 $50.00

6417 Cloverleaf CirJOHN BAUER2020-33348 43.11-1-10 08/20/2020 $1,500.00 $50.00

5190 Thompson RdRichard Lancelotti2020-33367 58.17-4-9 08/11/2020 $3,600.00 $50.00

9344 KRISTINA CIRCLETIMOTHY & REBECCA RADIGAN2020-33368 44.10-5-52 08/20/2020 $4,700.00 $50.00

4660 Greenbriar RdCOZZWILL, INC.2020-33385 70.14-3-24.2 08/24/2020 $3,000.00 $165.00

4163 Connection DrDavid Baran2020-33392 82.08-1-34 08/17/2020 $2,500.00 $50.00

5360 STRICKLER ROADTIMOTHY AND ABIGAIL FAULHABER2020-33396 59.13-2-1.1 08/19/2020 $2,000.00 $50.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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8744 Stahley RdRobert Lavocat2020-33407 43.11-3-5.1 08/31/2020 $5,000.00 $50.00

9850 CLARENCE CENTER ROADMICHAEL FRUSHONE2020-33418 44.00-4-17.2 08/28/2020 $5,400.00 $50.00

5370 Via Del SoleKANG XU2020-33425 57.14-7-17 08/25/2020 $6,410.00 $50.00

Total:Shed/Gazebo

Amount Totals:

14

$815.00$45,910.00

Solar System

9450 Roll RdSOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2020-33350 58.10-1-33 08/19/2020 $15,000.00 $50.00

4570 Boncrest WestSOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2020-33351 70.15-3-12.121 08/06/2020 $39,000.00 $50.00

Total:Solar System

Amount Totals:

2

$100.00$54,000.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

104

$35,582.00$7,516,875.00
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Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Start Date 2020-08-01

End Date 2020-08-31

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

August 2020

2020-33179 08/03/2020 ALAN HUNT Res. Alteration 72.11-3-5 10865 Bodine Rd $200,000.00 $1,377.00 4,448

2020-33346 08/03/2020 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Drain Tile Replacement 72.06-1-1 5154 Hillcrest Dr $9,670.00 $45.00 0

2020-33206 08/04/2020 Scott Stewart Shed/Gazebo 43.06-5-18 6580 Ashford Ct $5,000.00 $50.00 120

2020-33260 08/04/2020 Kevin D Cotter Shed/Gazebo 58.20-1-9 9925 Greiner Rd $1,500.00 $50.00 160

2020-33273 08/04/2020 JEFF ALLAN Res. Alteration 44.19-1-15 6026 Elm St $35,000.00 $240.00 350

2020-33322 08/04/2020 David Jernigan Generator 70.18-7-19 4561 GENTWOOD DRIVE $4,400.00 $75.00 0

2020-33344 08/04/2020 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 72.06-1-1 5154 Hillcrest Dr $2,774.00 $45.00 0

2020-33345 08/04/2020 WILLIAM BOSSE Plumbing (Water Heater) 58.13-1-7 5380 Thompson Rd $1,096.00 $45.00 0

2020-33280 08/05/2020 NATALE BUILDING CORP. Res. Single Family 57.10-6-17 5647  CREEKWOOD COURT EAST $660,000.00 $2,265.00 3,400

2020-33170 08/05/2020 Parag Desai Res. Alteration 43.06-5-19 6600 Westminster Dr $20,000.00 $145.00 0

2020-33243 08/05/2020 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Pole Barn 29.00-3-9.12 6910 Heise Rd $30,000.00 $304.00 1,520

2020-33112 08/06/2020 LARABELL, LLC Res. Single Family 9305 TONAWANDA CREEK ROAD $415,000.00 $1,966.00 2,402

2020-33336 08/06/2020 Michael Lin Pool (Above-Ground) 29.00-3-9.22 6890 Heise Rd $4,000.00 $50.00 0

2020-33351 08/06/2020 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 70.15-3-12.121 4570 Boncrest West $39,000.00 $50.00 0

2020-33353 08/07/2020 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Generator 44.09-5-11 9060 Winding Creek Ln $9,000.00 $75.00 0

2020-33354 08/07/2020 BUFFALO POWER SYSTEMS Generator 44.19-4-13 9505 Clarence Center Rd $9,000.00 $75.00 0

2020-33356 08/07/2020 CHAMELEON POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 43.11-1-88 6369 Cloverleaf Cir $53,000.00 $100.00 0

2020-33358 08/07/2020 MARK KREUDER Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 44.17-4-25 5968 Corinne Ln $3,250.00 $45.00 0

2020-33359 08/07/2020 MARK KREUDER Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 44.17-4-26 5974 Corinne Ln $3,250.00 $45.00 0

2020-33365 08/07/2020 COLLEY'S POOL, INC Pool (In-Ground) 57.19-5-5 5350 Via Del Sole $86,000.00 $100.00 0

2020-33369 08/07/2020 TIMOTHY HARRIS Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 43.10-4-93 8360 Black Walnut Dr $1,000.00 $45.00 0

2020-33049 08/07/2020 Michael A Konitzer Res. Addition 5.00-5-31 8625 Tona Creek Rd $15,000.00 $100.00 627

2020-33065 08/10/2020 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 58.17-9-7 8908 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $700,000.00 $2,678.00 3,109

2019-32608 08/10/2020 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 58.17-8-10 5346 BRIANNAS NOOK $650,000.00 $2,627.00 2,941

2020-33370 08/10/2020 JAMES MARFURT Plumbing (Conductor) 71.07-3-10 9710 Cobblestone Dr $4,800.00 $45.00 0

2020-33366 08/10/2020 TODD RUSSO Plumbing (Conductor) 44.11-4-22 9688 Carmelo Ct $3,000.00 $45.00 0

2020-33367 08/11/2020 Richard A Lancelotti Shed/Gazebo 58.17-4-9 5190 Thompson Rd $3,600.00 $50.00 120

2020-33218 08/11/2020 BUFFALO WINDOW & DOOR, LLC Res. Addition 58.05-5-17 5875 KILKENNY MANOR $15,000.00 $119.00 474

2020-33375 08/11/2020 THOMAS BARDEN Plumbing (Conductor) 71.06-1-4 5081 Thompson Rd $7,000.00 $45.00 0

2020-33085 08/11/2020 SWIMCO POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 59.00-3-13.11 10555 Clarence Center Rd $48,000.00 $100.00 0

2020-33297 08/11/2020 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 58.17-8-17 5374 BRIANNAS NOOK $775,000.00 $2,755.00 3,367

2020-33288 08/11/2020 ERIC & DEBI BENSON Res. Addition 43.10-1-18 6326 Lakemont Ct $20,000.00 $100.00 389

2020-33278 08/11/2020 STEPHEN SCALISE Fire Repair 44.14-2-67 6180 Goodrich Rd $35,000.00 $100.00 385

2020-33340 08/12/2020 JOHN VACCARO Plumbing (Additional) 18.00-2-31 7566 Goodrich Rd $2,000.00 $100.00 0

2020-33213 08/12/2020 GREGORY COLOMBO Shed/Gazebo 57.18-1-8 5250 Ledge Ln $1,500.00 $50.00 120

2020-33376 08/12/2020 JOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.17-7-8 8979 MARCOS HIDEAWAY $4,500.00 $45.00 0

2020-33377 08/12/2020 JOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.16-3-20 9834  LONGLEAF TRAIL $4,500.00 $45.00 0

2020-33378 08/12/2020 WILLIAM MILLER Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 44.11-2-5 9635 Keller Rd $13,520.00 $45.00 0

2020-33379 08/12/2020 WILLIAM MILLER Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 43.10-4-36 8381 Black Walnut Dr $7,915.00 $45.00 0

2020-33380 08/12/2020 WILLIAM MILLER Plumbing (Conductor) 31.00-1-8.2 7089 Salt Rd $12,905.00 $45.00 0

2020-33381 08/13/2020 JAMES LOBUE Plumbing (Conductor) 58.11-2-2 5667 Glen Iris Dr $1,000.00 $45.00 0

2020-33391 08/13/2020 MARSHA DOLLENDORF Plumbing (Misc.) 72.06-1-14 5010 Hillcrest Dr $3,500.00 $35.00 0

2020-33357 08/13/2020 COLLEY'S POOL, INC Pool (In-Ground) 17.00-1-30 7971 Northfield Rd $56,000.00 $100.00 0

2020-32945 08/13/2020 TNT BUILDERS Pole Barn 57.07-1-8.21 5795 NEWHOUSE ROAD $35,000.00 $538.00 2,688

2020-33390 08/14/2020 MARSHA DOLLENDORF Plumbing (Water Heater) 71.17-1-37 4368 White Acres Rd $1,300.00 $45.00 0

2020-33398 08/17/2020 SWIMCO POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 58.15-7-16 5463 WATERLEFE DRIVE $75,000.00 $100.00 0

2020-33256 08/17/2020 ANDREW BINFIELD Shed/Gazebo 57.10-5-21 5566 Via Marina $800.00 $50.00 64

2020-33392 08/17/2020 David M Baran Shed/Gazebo 82.08-1-34 4163 Connection Dr $2,500.00 $50.00 196

2020-33394 08/17/2020 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 44.10-4-40 9239 Via Cimato Dr $8,200.00 $75.00 0

2020-33395 08/17/2020 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 43.10-4-81 8390 Black Walnut Dr $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2020-33371 08/17/2020 BUFFALO POWER SYSTEMS Generator 58.15-6-14 5558 HERONS GLEN $8,000.00 $75.00 0
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2020-33372 08/17/2020 HDJ BUILDERS, INC Generator 71.02-2-15.1 5045 Kraus Rd $25,000.00 $75.00 0

2020-33362 08/18/2020 James Kanutsu Res. Accessory Structure 43.16-1-13.11 8815 Stahley Rd $8,500.00 $230.00 192

2020-33211 08/18/2020 HOUSECRAFTERS, LLC Res. Addition 71.07-1-17 9648 Cobblestone Dr $18,445.00 $100.00 397

2020-33403 08/18/2020 RALPH PETERS Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 43.15-4-17 8649 Millcreek Dr $3,100.00 $45.00 0

2020-33405 08/19/2020 BEAUTY POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 44.17-3-36 5911 DONEGAL MANOR $60,000.00 $100.00 0

2020-33406 08/19/2020 JEFF & MICHELLE BAKER Plumbing (Misc.) 58.15-7-16 5463 WATERLEFE DRIVE $5,000.00 $100.00 0

2020-33350 08/19/2020 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 58.10-1-33 9450 Roll Rd $15,000.00 $50.00 0

2020-33396 08/19/2020 TIMOTHY AND ABIGAIL FAULHABER Shed/Gazebo 59.13-2-1.1 5360 STRICKLER ROAD $2,000.00 $50.00 192

2020-33364 08/20/2020 KELKENBERG HOMES Res. Alteration 59.05-2-2.12 10285 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $40,000.00 $212.00 847

2020-33368 08/20/2020 TIMOTHY & REBECCA RADIGAN Shed/Gazebo 44.10-5-52 9344 KRISTINA CIRCLE $4,700.00 $50.00 140

2020-33348 08/20/2020 JOHN BAUER Shed/Gazebo 43.11-1-10 6417 Cloverleaf Cir $1,500.00 $50.00 200

2020-33308 08/20/2020 NATALE BUILDING CORP. Res. Single Family 58.15-6-3 5545 HERONS GLEN $1,200,000.00 $3,413.00 5,460

2020-33330 08/20/2020 KELKENBERG HOMES Res. Alteration 9285 MARTIN ROAD $25,000.00 $145.00 578

2020-33293 08/20/2020 CR JACKSON ENTERPRISES Res. Addition 43.10-4-94 8358 Black Walnut Dr $20,000.00 $200.00 216

2020-33400 08/20/2020 BUFFALO POWER SYSTEMS Generator 43.16-4-1 8865 Clarence Center Rd $5,500.00 $75.00 0

2020-33416 08/20/2020 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 71.07-1-61 4985 Sandstone Ct $2,660.00 $45.00 0

2020-33417 08/20/2020 MARSHA DOLLENDORF Plumbing (Water Heater) 57.18-1-21 5170 Ledge Ln $1,372.00 $45.00 0

2019-32579 08/21/2020 Robert A Mikulec Res. Addition 57.18-7-15 8181 Driftwood Ct $4,000.00 $117.00 468

2020-32927 08/24/2020 REGENCY BUILDERS LLC Res. Single Family 70.07-5-27 4902 ANFIELD ROAD $515,000.00 $6,326.00 2,602

2020-33120 08/24/2020 BLISS CONSTRUCTION LLC Pole Barn 44.00-4-16 10000 Clarence Center Rd ((BUILDING) Pavilion 3) $200,000.00 $0.00 2,086

2020-33175 08/24/2020 COZZWILL, INC. Res. Addition 70.14-3-24.2 4660 Greenbriar Rd $375,000.00 $849.00 2,516

2020-33385 08/24/2020 COZZWILL, INC. Shed/Gazebo 70.14-3-24.2 4660 Greenbriar Rd $3,000.00 $165.00 108

2020-33415 08/24/2020 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 70.10-5-1 4913 Eastbrooke Pl $8,844.00 $75.00 0

2020-33425 08/25/2020 KANG XU Shed/Gazebo 57.14-7-17 5370 Via Del Sole $6,410.00 $50.00 200

2020-33426 08/25/2020 CHAMELEON POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 57.14-3-17 8158 Golden Oak Cir $30,000.00 $100.00 0

2020-33428 08/25/2020 JOSEPH COLLESANO Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 70.10-1-5 4880 Ledge Ln $2,000.00 $45.00 0

2020-33432 08/25/2020 CZUBAJ ELECTRIC Generator 17.00-2-50.2 7887 Northfield Rd $11,000.00 $75.00 0

2020-33347 08/25/2020 JM CUSTOM BUILDER, INC. Res. Addition 58.15-7-5 5467 FIREFLY COURT $10,000.00 $200.00 192

2020-32911 08/26/2020 BRETT SWIATEK Com./Ind. Alteration 71.15-1-13 9670 Main St $150,000.00 $1,191.00 4,353

2020-33422 08/26/2020 JAMES FREY Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 45.17-1-13 10190 Clarence Center Rd $1,800.00 $45.00 0

2020-33439 08/27/2020 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Drain Tile Replacement 6.00-4-18.12 9640 Brauer Rd $3,150.00 $45.00 0

2020-33440 08/27/2020 PACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS, INC. Pool (In-Ground) 59.00-4-38.2 10970 Howe Rd $41,000.00 $100.00 0

2020-33434 08/27/2020 BROKX ENTERPRISES, INC. Generator 70.07-5-24 8394 WILLIAM SMITH WAY $8,500.00 $75.00 0

2020-33333 08/27/2020 KENNETH & DIANE WOLF Shed/Gazebo 44.13-5-2 6240 Heise Rd $3,000.00 $50.00 192

2020-33342 08/28/2020 ESSEX HOMES OF WNY, INC Res. Single Family 58.09-5-22 5583 CHATHAM LANE $475,000.00 $2,357.00 2,206

2020-33386 08/28/2020 FRANCIS SAUSEN Res. Addition 71.05-3-4 5090 Thompson Rd $12,000.00 $200.00 180

2020-33437 08/28/2020 SEAN TOWLSON Basement Bath 57.07-1-8.21 5795 NEWHOUSE ROAD $5,000.00 $100.00 0

2020-33418 08/28/2020 MICHAEL C FRUSHONE Shed/Gazebo 44.00-4-17.2 9850 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $5,400.00 $50.00 192

2020-33421 08/28/2020 PHILLIP TUDISCO Pool (Above-Ground) 44.10-3-7 9374 Pinyon Ct $4,500.00 $50.00 0

2020-33441 08/28/2020 LAMPARELLI CONSTRUCTION Demolition 29.00-1-11 7295 Transit Rd $14,000.00 $100.00 0

2020-33443 08/28/2020 MARK GFROERER Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 70.07-5-30 4932 ANFIELD ROAD $275.00 $45.00 0

2020-33444 08/28/2020 MARK GFROERER Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 70.07-5-31 4942 ANFIELD ROAD $275.00 $45.00 0

2020-33449 08/28/2020 ANTHONY CELLINO Plumbing (Sanitary Sewer) 70.16-3-10 4590 Shimerville $8,515.00 $45.00 0

2020-33450 08/31/2020 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 57.19-5-27 5341 Coyote Ct $13,887.00 $75.00 0

2020-33455 08/31/2020 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 5340 KRAUS ROAD (#40) $5,912.00 $75.00 0

2020-33445 08/31/2020 MARK KREUDER Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.17-7-16 8984 MARCOS HIDEAWAY $3,900.00 $45.00 0

2020-33407 08/31/2020 Robert J Lavocat Shed/Gazebo 43.11-3-5.1 8744 Stahley Rd $5,000.00 $50.00 180

2020-33387 08/31/2020 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Res. Addition 44.10-4-32 6260 Balsam Fir Ct $35,000.00 $108.00 433

2020-33324 08/31/2020 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.05-7-6 5733 WATERFORD LANE $250.00 $45.00 0

2020-33325 08/31/2020 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 70.07-5-23 8384 WILLIAM SMITH WAY $250.00 $45.00 0

2020-33326 08/31/2020 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.05-7-18 5744 WATERFORD LANE $250.00 $45.00 0

2020-33327 08/31/2020 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.15-7-17 5462 WATERLEFE DRIVE $250.00 $45.00 0

2020-33328 08/31/2020 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.17-7-4 5365 MARGUERITES WAY $250.00 $45.00 0

August 2020 Subtotal: $7,516,875.00 $35,582.00 51,010

Grand Total: $7,516,875.00 $35,582.00 51,010
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